Name of the Department: UG Department of Commeree (CA) SF

Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year 2023-24

S. No Week Date Proposed activity Coordinator if any
] 04-12-23 | College Reopen for Even Semester
2| 05-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes
3 04':2'22 06-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes

0

4 08-12-22 07-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes
5 08-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes

09-12-25 | Saturday

10-12-23 | Sunday
6 11-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes
7 11-12-23 12-11-23 | Regular Academic Classes
8 to 13-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes
9 15-12-23 14-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes
10 15-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes

16-12-23 | Saturday

17-12-23 Sunday
11 18-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes
12 18-12-23 19-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes
13 to 20-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes
14 22-12-23 21-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes
15 22-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes

23-12-23 | Saturday

24-12-23 | Sunday

25-12-23 | Christmas
16 26-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes
17 26-12-23 27-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes

to

18 29-12-23 28-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes
19 29-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes

-12-23 Saturday

31-12-23 | Sunday

01-01-24 NEW year
2-01-24 Head & Faculties
21 to 03-01-24 | Regular Academic Classes
22 5-01-24 04-01-24 | Regular Academic Classes




06-01-24

07-01-24 |

T 08-01-24

05-01-24

Regular Academic Classes

Satoeday

Sundiny

Regular Academic Classes

. 8.01-24 | 09-01-24 | Regular Academic Classes ) I
20 o 10-01-24 | Regular Academic Classes E—
217 12-01-24 | 11-01-24 | Regular Academic Classes E—
28 12-01-24 | Parents & Teachers Meet (UG Il year ___I_I_LM__,,’_—WM——;
13-01-24 | Saturday ____‘___,__-————-———E
14-01-24 | Sunday _______’_______d—-——l
15-01-24 | Pongal ___/
16-01-24 | Pongal ___/__J
17-01-24 | Pongal h— =
29 18.0124 | 18-01-24 | Regular Academic Classes _________,_,____-4
3 o0y 190124 | Parents & Teachers Meet wetyea | |
20-01-24 | Saturday ]
21-01-24 | Sunday
:;l 27.01-24 g-gi-gi }C{entral .Valuatim?
2 . -01- egular Academic Classes
33 25.01-24 24-01-24 | Regular Academic Classes
34 75.01-24 | Regular Academic Classes
26-01-24 | Republic Day
27-01-24 | Saturday
28-01-24 | Sunday
35 29-01-24 29-01-24 | UNIT TEST -1
36 © _30-01-24 Regular Academic Classes
37 5.02-24 31-01-24 Regular Academic Classes
38 01-02-24 | Regular Academic Classes
39 02-02-24 | Regular Academic Classes l
03-02-24 | Saturday
04-02-24 | Sunday l
05-02-24 | Commencement of Test - |
05-02-24 | 006-02-24 Test - 1
1o 07-02-24 Test - |
09-02-24 08-02-24 Test - |
09-02-24 Test - |
10.02.24 | Sawurday
11.02.24 | Sanday
12-02-24 | Regular Academic Classes
12-02-24 | y302-24 | Regular Academic Classes
14-02-24 | EVS Expo ~ Head & Faculties
| 15.02.24 Regular Academic Classes - J

2




49 160224 | Repular Academic Classes |
17.02.24 Saturday
18.02.24 Sunday
50 19-02-24 | Regular Academic Classes
51 19-02-24 | 20.02.24 | Regular Academic Classes
52 10 21.02.24 | Regular Academic Classes
53 23.02.24 22.02.24 | Regular Academic Classes
54 23.02.24 | Regular Academic Classes
24.02.24 Saturday
25.02.24 Sunday
55 206-02-24 | Parents & Teachers Mect (UG 111 year)
56 26-02-24 27.02.24 | UNIT Test I11
57 to 28.02.24 | Regular Academic Classes
58 01.03.24 29.02.24 | World Metrological Day-Health and Head & Faculties
o wellness
59 01.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
02.03.24 Saturday
03.03.24 | Sunday
60 04.03.24 | Extension Program Head & I'aculties
61 04.03.24 05.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
62 to 06.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
63 08.03.24 07.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
64 08.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
09.03.24 | Saturday
10.03.24 Sunday
65 11.03.24 11.03.24 | Atma Nirbhar Bharat-Skill Hesd & Fagiilties
Development Program
66 o 12.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
67 15.03.24 13.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes !
68 i 14.03.23 | Regular Academic Classes
69 15.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
16.03.24 Saturday
I7.03.24 Sunday
70 18.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
71 18.03.24 19.03.24 | UNIT TEST -1V
72 to 20.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
73 22.03.24 21.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
74 22.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
23.03.24 | Saturday
23,0324 | Sunday
75 25.03.24 | UNITTEST -V
76 25’(1)3'24 26. 03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
77 28 03.24 _27.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes
78 T 28.03.24 | Regular Academic Classes




79 29.03.24 | Good Friday
30, 03.24 Saturday '
310324 Sunday
80 1.04.224 | Regular Academic Classes
81 1.04.24 2.04.24 | Regular Academic Classes
82 to 3.04.24 | Regular Academic Classes
83 5.04.24 4.04.24 | Regular Academic Classes
84 5.04.24 | Regular Academic Classes
6.04.24 Saturday
7.04.24 Sunday
85 8.04.24 | Regular Academic Classes
86 8.04.24 9.04.24 | Telungu Varuda Pirapu
87 to 10. 04.24 | Regular Academic Classes
88 12.04.24 11.04.24 | Ramzan
89 12.04.24 | Regular Academic Classes
13.04.24 | Saturday
14.04.24 | Sunday
50 15.04.24 | Commencement of Test - 11
91 16.04.24 | Test - 11
92 15.04.24 ™170424 | Test- Il
93 190404 | 180424 | Test-1I
94 19.04.24 | Test- 11
20.04.24 | Saturday
21.04.24 | Sunday
Total Name & Signature of Name and Signature of Academic Nanje & Signature of
no. of HOD with seal Dean with seal Pridcipal with seal
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